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LEADING THE WAY 
IN AEC INNOVATION
Through Technology and Expertise

Topcon Solutions Stores serves the AEC industry as the retail division of Topcon 
Positioning Systems and as an Autodesk Platinum Partner. Our comprehensive 
technology offerings, streamlined workflows, and productivity solutions make Topcon 
Solutions Stores a leader in the field. 

With a vast product portfolio, unmatched technical expertise, and deep industry 
knowledge, we’re uniquely equipped to support our customers. Providing exceptional 
training, technical support, consulting, and repair services is our specialty.

Topcon Solutions Stores

TPS

U.S. Locations
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TRAINING CENTER 
LOCATIONS

10820 Guilford Rd, Suite 205
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701

310 Murphy Rd
Hartford, CT 06114

10933 W. Emerald St
Boise, ID 83714

7278 E 86th St
Indianapolis, IN 46250

297 Commonwealth Dr
Carol Stream, IL 60188

1700 Cherry St
Kansas City, MO 64108

128 Bartlett St
Marlborough, MA 01752

1627 E Trent Ave
Spokane, WA 99202

6015 NE. 80th Ave, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97218

12967 Maurer Industrial Dr
St. Louis, MO 63127

18040 72nd Ave South
Kent, WA 98032

820 Commonwealth Dr
Warrendale, PA 15086

ANNAPOLIS JUNCTION

HARTFORD

BOISE

INDIANAPOLIS

CAROL STREAM

KANSAS CITY

MARLBOROUGH

SPOKANE

PORTLAND

ST. LOUIS

SEATTLE AREA

WARRENDALE
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CONSTRUCTION 
& SURVEY
Essentials of Pocket 3D                          
This one-day classroom course covers the essentials of Pocket 3D (Version 15 
for Windows) software. Learn key functions like setup, data management, topo 
mapping, stakeout, surfaces, and best practices. Ideal for new users preparing 
for our applied training courses. Attendees must bring their own data collectors.

Annapolis Jct, MD Boise, ID
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Applied Pocket 3D GNSS                 
This hands-on course covers essential GNSS workflows using Pocket 3D 
(Version 15 for Windows). Learn base and rover setup, network configuration, 
localization, stakeout, and more in real-world field applications. Attendees 
must bring their own GNSS system and data collectors.

In-Person: Time: Cost:1 day 8:30-4:30 $500
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Essentials of Topcon Field 
This one-day classroom course covers the fundamentals of Topcon Field (for 
Windows) software. Learn menu navigation, linework, code libraries, mapping, 
configurations, data exchange, and best practices. Ideal for new users preparing 
for our applied training courses. Attendees must bring their own data collectors.
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In-Person: Time: Cost:1 day 8:30-4:30 $500
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Applied Topcon Field GNSS
This hands-on, one-day course covers essential GNSS workflows using Topcon 
Field (for Windows). Learn localization, base and rover setup, stakeout, and 
more through real-world outdoor training. Attendees must bring their own GNSS 
equipment and data collectors.
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In-Person: Time: Cost:1 day 8:30-4:30 $500

Applied Topcon Field Robotics
This hands-on, one-day course covers essential skills for using a Topcon Robotic 
Total Station with Topcon Field (Windows). Learn configuration, occupations, 
backsight, stakeout, and advanced workflows. Majority of training takes place 
outdoors—dress accordingly. Attendees must bring their own equipment.
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Pocket 3D Layout Navigator (LN) for MC-Mobile
Learn the simple steps from start to finish in basic workflows and data completion. 
Once the project is established, we will move onto data collection, surface design, 
and transferring it to the 3DMC software.
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Topcon Sitelink3D
Learn how to create and manage a Sitelink v2 site for seamless data 
transfer between the office and the field. This course covers task 
creation, live machine connections, data collection, and remote 
support to maximize efficiency.

Online: Time: Cost:4 hours 8:00-12:00 PST 
10:00-2:00 CST
11:00-3:00 EST

$500

Online MAY JULJUN AUG9 1113 8

Remotely manage your job site
Take control of your job site from anywhere with Sitelink3D. This 

powerful web-based platform keeps your team connected, allowing 
you to monitor progress, manage data, and support crews in real-time—

whether you’re in the office or out in the field.
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REPAIR  & CALIBRATION 
SERVICES

RENTAL 
OPPORTUNITIES

Our Topcon Certified Service and Repair Centers offer best-in-class repair and 
calibration services for all Topcon and Sokkia products. With locations spanning 
from Washington to Maine, we provide fast, consistent, and high-quality solutions 
to keep your crews working efficiently. Our locally trained and certified 
technicians are prepared to address all your Topcon questions and concerns.

In addition to sales, service, and support 
from your local Solutions store, we offer 
an extensive rental inventory to meet all 
your equipment needs.

CERTIFIED
SERVICE & REPAIR 
CENTER

Annapolis Junction, Maryland | Boise, Idaho | Carol Stream, Illinois 
Hartford, Connecticut | Horsham, Pennsylvania | Idaho Falls, Idaho 

Indianapolis, Indiana | Kansas City, Missouri | Kent, Washington 
Marlborough, Massachusetts | Portland, Oregon | Spokane, Washington 

St. Louis, Missouri | Warrendale, Pennsylvania
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INFRASTRUCTURE
DESIGN SOLUTIONS
Civil 3D® Essentials
This course provides a solid foundation in Civil 3D’s powerful technology, 
overing everything from importing points and creating surfaces to 
designing completed corridors and roads.
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Advanced Grading For Civil 3D®

Civil 3D® For Surveyors

The versatility of Civil 3D’s powerful grading tools will transform the way you 
approach your future designs… Explore the entire Grading process through a 
series of interrelated exercises specifically built to expand your knowledge level.

This in-depth training course is for Civil Engineers, Surveyors, and 
Survey Technicians that have completed the Civil 3D Essentials course. 
Through hands-on practical exercises, you will further your training in 
the survey functionality.
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BUILDING 
DESIGN SOLUTIONS

Get introduced to Revit Architecture while learning the fundamental 
concepts of Building Information Modeling (BIM). Learn how to model 
essential building elements in 3D, such as walls, stairs, doors, windows, etc.

In-Person:

Online:

Time:

Time:

Cost:

Cost:

3 days

4 days

8:30-5:00

8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT
11:00-5:00 EDT
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Revit® for Project Managers
This one-day, hands-on class is designed for Project Managers and principals 
who don’t need daily model access or production skills. Learn to navigate Revit, 
review models for QA/QC, experience Worksharing, and more—no prior Revit 
experience needed.

Online: Time: Cost:1 day 8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT
11:00-5:00 EDT

$595

JUN

AUG 26

4

Online

Participants will learn how to model HVAC components, ductwork, and 
equipment, empowering them to streamline mechanical system design 
processes and produce detailed and coordinated designs.

Revit® Mechanical Essentials

Cost:

Cost:

In-Person:

Online:

Time:

Time:

3 days

4 days

8:30-4:30

8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT 
11:00-5:00 EDT

$1,395

$1,395

Portland, OR
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Seattle, WA
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Discover the power of BIM mgmt in Autodesk Construction Cloud. This 
workshop equips BIM managers to lead cloud-based projects with enhanced 
tools for real-time collaboration, data control, project tracking, and 
streamlined coordination across teams.

 BIM Management in ACC

Online: Time: Cost:4 Hours 5:00-9:00 PDT 
7:00-11:00 CDT
8:00-12:00 EDT

$250

MAY 20
Online

BUILDING 
DESIGN SOLUTIONS

This course provides a solid grounding in leveraging Revit for accurate and 
coordinated electrical system design and documentation, covering topics like 
creating circuits, placing electrical fixtures, and generating panel schedules.

Revit® Electrical Essentials

AUG 19-22

In-Person:

Online:

Time:

Time:

3 days

4 days

8:30-5:00

8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT 
11:00-5:00 EDT

$1,395

$1,395

Portland, OR

Spokane, WA

Seattle, WA
JUN
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JUN17-19

15-17

24-26

Online

Cost:

Cost:
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GENERAL DESIGN 
& DRAFTING
Autocad® Essentials
Learn to use AutoCAD to design and draft in 2D. Upon completion of this course, 
you will be confident in using AutoCAD to create, layer, edit, modify, annotate, 
dimension, and prepare sheets for plotting.

In-Person:

Online:

Time:

Time:

Cost:

Cost:

3 days

2 days

8:30-4:30

8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT
11:00-5:00 EDT

$1,395

$1,395

Annapolis Jct, MD
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Portland, OR

Spokane, WA
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COLLABORATION

Revu is built primarily for technical industries like architecture, engineering, 
construction, and oil & gas. Learn to streamline workflows throughout the construction 
process, from design review to project closeout and facilities management.

Bluebeam 
Revu Essentials

In-Person:

In-Person:

Online:

Online:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Cost:

Cost:

Cost:

Cost:

1 day

1 day

2 days
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8:30-4:30

8:30-4:30

8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT
11:00-5:00 EDT

8:00-2:00 PDT 
10:00-4:00 CDT
11:00-5:00 EDT

$595

$595

$595
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JUN
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JUL 24-25

JUL 12-13

Spokane, WA

Spokane, WA

Warrendale, PA

Warrendale, PA
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21
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MAY 28

MAY 29

Online

Online

Do you find yourself buried in work trying to keep up with planning and documenting your 
projects? Bluebeam Revu has what you need to obtain a paperless workflow and stay on 
track! Revu for Project Managers will give you the tools you need to organize your project 
documents, track revisions, and collaborate through Studio from the field or office!

Bluebeam Revu For Project Managers
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Get dependable assistance from our expert technical support 
team, whether you’re in the office or on-site. 

Customer Care 
Support Program

Professional Services Group

Collaborative support to resolve issues, build 
expertise, and keep your team moving forward.

Proactive assistance with account management, 
ticket monitoring, and escalations.

Tailored training and consultations to streamline 
implementation and optimize workflows.

Response time Priority
PREMIUM

Unlimited phone & email technical support

Remote desktop assistance

New customer & annual guided account navigation

10% discount on public training classes

10% discount on consulting & custom training

Unlimited access to Solutions U

Autodesk Briefcase tools plug-in (ADSK customers only)

*Additional fees may apply

In-House Experts

Dedicated 
Technical Leaders

Enhanced 
Customized Support

Year-Round
Training Classes

Solutions U
eLearning

Tech Support
Office & Field
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topconsolutions.com/training

REGISTER TODAY!


